Triangel SIK Sep 2012
Tri-SIK
GOT

den 23 september 2012

Detailed Results 5.6.4.4

1 m Flickor Yngre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podang Poang Pen
1 LISA ELFSTROM -- SIK Géteborg

101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 35 45 40 12,0 15,60 15,60
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 50 65 45 15,0 22,50 38,10
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 65 70 7,0 21,0 33,60 71,70
201C Back Dive 1 15 55 65 55 16,5 24,75 96,45

2 HANNA TELLFJORD -- J6nkdpings Simsallskap

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 65 65 6,0 19,5 23,40 23,40
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 55 55 16,5 21,45 44,85
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 6,0 55 65 18,0 25,20 70,05
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 50 6,0 50 15,0 21,00 91,05

3 ANNA SCHLOTTERBECK -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 65 55 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 37,80
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 6,0 50 55 16,5 23,10 60,90
101A Forward Dive 1 1,4 50 6,0 55 16,5 23,10 84,00
4 MOLLY EKDAHL -- SIK Géteborg
101C Forward Dive 1 12 6,0 65 6,0 18,0 21,60 21,60
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 40 55 50 150 21,00 42,60
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 55 50 6,5 16,5 23,10 65,70
20A Fall bak 1 1,2 40 40 50 12,0 14,40 80,10

5 OLIVIA LAURELII -- J6nképings Simsillskap

10B Fall framat 1 1,0 70 65 70 21,0 21,00 21,00
20A Fall bak 1 12 55 65 6,0 18,0 21,60 42,60
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 55 6,0 16,5 19,80 62,40
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 3,0 50 40 12,0 16,80 79,20
6 STINA HOGMAN -- SIK Géteborg

100A Fothopp framat i 10 65 60 6,0 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 70 65 65 19,5 21,45 39,45
10B Fall framét i 10 60 65 6,0 18,0 18,00 57,45
20A Fall bak 1 12 55 55 6,0 16,5 19,80 77,25
7 TUVA EVERTSSON -- SIK Goteborg

10B Fall framét i 10 80 65 65 19,5 19,50 19,50
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 60 55 55 16,5 23,10 42,60
20A Fall bak 1 12 15 25 3,0 75 9,00 51,60
101C Forward Dive 1 12 60 65 65 19,5 23,40 75,00
8 MICA PALMER -- J6nkopings Simsallskap

10B Fall framat 1 1,0 45 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
20A Fall bak 1 12 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 36,30
101C Forward Dive 1 12 30 45 45 13,5 16,20 52,50
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 40 55 50 15,0 21,00 73,50
9 ALICIA LEANDER -- Jonk6pings Simsillskap

100A Fothopp framat 1 10 55 50 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
100C Fothopp framat 1 11 50 45 4,0 135 14,85 31,35
10B Fall framét i 10 60 65 55 18,0 18,00 49,35
101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 45 50 15,0 18,00 67,35

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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1 m Flickor Yngre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
10 ALICE GYLLENGREN -- J6nképings Simsallskap
100A Fothopp framét 1 1,0 60 55 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
100C Fothopp framét 1 11 6,0 50 55 16,5 18,15 34,65
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 45 55 50 150 16,50 51,15
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 50 45 50 15,0 15,00 66,15

11 FILIPPA HAMMARSTROM -- Jénkdpings Simsillskap

100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 65 50 15,0 15,00 15,00
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 6,0 55 55 16,5 18,15 33,15
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 18,00 51,15
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 35 40 4,0 12,0 14,40 65,55
12 SVEA GILLBERG -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 55 6,0 16,5 18,15 36,15
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 40 40 35 12,0 12,00 48,15
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 50 50 45 15,0 16,50 64,65
13 SANNA ASTROM -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 6,0 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 40 50 45 13,5 14,85 31,35
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 50 55 45 15,0 15,00 46,35
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 64,50

14 MEJA PALMER -- J6nképings Simsillskap

10B Fall framét 1 1,0 50 45 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
20A Fall bak 1 12 55 60 55 16,5 19,80 33,30
101C Forward Dive 1 12 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 49,50
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 20 45 3,0 9,0 12,60 62,10
15 TINDRA HAAG -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framét 1 1,0 55 45 50 15,0 1500 15,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 45 55 50 150 16,50 31,50
101A Forward Dive 1 1,4 25 25 20 75 10,50 42,00
20A Fall bak 1 12 45 55 55 16,5 19,80 61,80
16 LOVISA GUSTAVSSON -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framét i 1,0 50 50 50 15,0 1500 15,00
200A Fothopp bakét i 11 50 55 50 150 16,50 31,50
10B Fall framét 1 1,0 50 60 45 150 1500 46,50
101A Forward Dive 1 1,4 35 45 30 10,5 14,70 61,20
17 ANNI ALMGREN -- SIK Goteborg
100A Fothopp framat i 1,0 50 50 50 150 1500 15,00
200A Fothopp bakét 1 11 40 45 40 12,0 13,20 28,20
10B Fall framét i 10 55 50 50 150 1500 43,20
100C Fothopp framét i 11 50 55 50 150 16,50 59,70
18 IDA WIDEK -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framét i 10 55 55 50 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 25 35 30 9,0 990 26,40
10B Fall framat 1 10 55 50 55 16,5 16,50 42,90
100C Fothopp framét i 11 50 60 50 150 16,50 59,40
19 ANGLA EVERTSSON -- SIK Gédteborg
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 40 40 35 12,0 12,00 12,00
20A Fall bak 1 1,2 25 35 40 10,5 12,60 24,60
200C Fothopp bakét 1 1,2 45 45 50 13,5 16,20 40,80
100C Fothopp framét 1 11 60 50 55 16,5 18,15 58,95

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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1 m Flickor Yngre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
20 IDA MARTINI -- SIK Géteborg

100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 5,0 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 50 45 40 13,5 14,85 29,85
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 40 35 35 10,5 10,50 40,35
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 50 45 5,0 15,0 16,50 56,85
21 VANJA MAGNUSSON -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 45 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 40 45 45 13,5 14,85 29,85
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 40 45 5,0 13,5 14,85 44,70
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 10,5 10,50 55,20
22 SAGA ANDERSSON -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 55 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 45 50 4,5 13,5 14,85 29,85
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 25 20 20 6,0 6,00 35,85
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 50 50 45 15,0 16,50 52,35
23 MELINNA JOY INDOS -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 50 55 5,0 15,0 15,00 15,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 40 50 45 13,5 14,85 29,85
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 40 50 4,0 12,0 13,20 43,05
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 35 3,0 3,0 9,0 9,00 52,05

24 LEA MARIE DE MAUPEU VASTRIK -- SIK Géteborg

100A Fothopp framat i 1,0 50 50 55 150 15,00 15,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 40 40 40 12,0 13,20 28,20
100C Fothopp framat 1 11 25 35 35 10,5 11,55 39,75
200C Fothopp bakat 1 1,2 40 25 25 7.5 9,00 48,75
25 ZANDRA HULTQVIST -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 35 25 1,0 7,5 7,50 7,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 40 45 40 12,0 13,20 20,70
100C Fothopp framat 1 11 30 40 25 9,0 9,90 30,60
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 45 45 40 13,5 13,50 44,10
26 SIRI LINDSTROM -- SIK Goteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 40 45 45 135 13,50 13,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 20 20 25 6,0 6,60 20,10
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 45 40 40 12,0 12,00 32,10
100C Fothopp framat i 11 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 32,10 1
27 SOFIA JOHANSSON -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat i 1,0 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00
200A Fothopp bakat i 11 00 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
10B Fall framat i 1,0 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00
20A Fall bak i 12 00 00 00 0,0 0,00 0,00
3m Pojkar yngre
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
1 ALBIN VOLMER -- J6nképings Simsallskap
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 65 50 6,5 19,5 21,45 21,45
101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 55 55 16,5 23,10 44,55
401C Inward Dive 3 13 65 60 6,0 18,0 23,40 67,95
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,5 55 6,0 55 16,5 24,75 92,70

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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3m Pojkar yngre
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
2 EDVARD ERNEBACK -- SIK Géteborg

101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 15 40 20 6,0 8,40 8,40
20A Fall bak 3 1,3 55 55 6,0 16,5 21,45 29,85
103C Forward 112 Somersaults 3 1,5 55 55 50 16,5 24,75 54,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 55 4,0 15,0 27,00 81,60
3 GUSTAV STALARM -- SIK Géteborg
10C Fall framat 3 1,2 55 50 55 16,5 19,80 19,80
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 25,20 45,00
20C Fall bak 3 1,3 40 50 45 13,5 17,55 62,55
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 50 55 4,0 150 16,50 79,05
4 LUKAS JANSSON -- SIK Géteborg
10C Fall framat 3 1,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 18,0 21,60 21,60
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 45 4,0 4,0 12,0 13,20 34,80
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 35 50 4,0 12,0 16,80 51,60
20A Fall bak 3 1,3 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 23,40 75,00
5 MAX CORNELIUSSON -- SIK Géteborg
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 6,5 6,5 7,0 19,5 21,45 21,45
20A Fall bak 3 1,3 50 45 50 15,0 19,50 40,95
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 25 50 3,0 9,0 11,70 52,65
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 55 50 45 15,0 21,00 73,65
6 HAMPUS HOLMGREN -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 55 55 65 16,5 18,15 18,15
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 25 40 3,5 10,5 14,70 32,85
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 55 55 4,0 16,5 21,45 54,30
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 55 50 5,0 150 16,50 70,80
7 EDVIN SARLVIK -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 50 45 55 150 16,50 36,30
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 45 55 50 15,0 18,00 54,30
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 25 45 30 9,0 12,60 66,90
8 KASPER EKDAHL -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 40 55 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 45 50 5,0 15,0 18,00 32,85
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 45 50 35 13,5 14,85 47,70
10C Fall framat 3 1,2 40 40 3,5 12,0 14,40 62,10

9 ZACKARIAS PETTERSSON -- J6nkdpings Simsaéllskap

100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 50 5,0 15,0 16,50 16,50
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 45 40 55 13,5 16,20 32,70
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 25 35 45 10,5 12,60 45,30
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 50 45 45 13,5 14,85 60,15
10 EMRIK LAVENO -- SIK Géteborg

10B Fall framat 3 1,1 1,5 35 3,0 9,0 9,90 9,90
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 50 50 45 15,0 18,00 27,90
200C Fothopp bakat 3 1,3 55 55 55 16,5 21,45 49,35
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 3,0 3,5 3,0 9,0 9,90 59,25
11 LINTON PETERSSON -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 1,5 15 1,0 4.5 4,95 4,95
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 50 5,0 5,0 15,0 18,00 22,95
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 40 4,0 40 12,0 14,40 37,35
200C Fothopp bakat 3 1,3 40 3,0 4,0 12,0 15,60 52,95

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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3m Pojkar yngre
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
12 NOA BOSTROM -- SIK Géteborg

100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 20 20 1,5 6,0 6,60 6,60
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 40 25 4,0 12,0 14,40 21,00
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 40 45 4,0 12,0 13,20 34,20
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 25 25 20 7,5 9,00 43,20
13 EMIL OHLSSON -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
200C Fothopp bakat 3 1,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 0,00
1m Flickor aldre
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podang Poang Pen
1 EMMA GULLSTRAND -- Jonk6pings Simsillskap
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1.6 55 6,0 55 16,5 26,40 26,40
201C Back Dive 1 1,5 50 6,0 55 16,5 24,75 51,15
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 6,0 55 55 16,5 26,40 77,55
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 65 7,0 19,5 27,30 104,85
2 MEGAN JONES -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 6,0 6,5 7,0 19,5 25,35 25,35
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 45 15,0 21,00 46,35
401B Inward Dive 1 1,5 45 6,5 5,0 15,0 22,50 68,85
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1.6 65 65 65 19,5 31,20 100,05
3 FRIDA LYSELL -- SIK Géteborg
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 45 5,0 13,5 16,20 16,20
101B Forward Dive 1 1,3 40 45 40 12,0 15,60 31,80
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 50 15,0 21,00 52,80
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 6,0 65 65 19,5 27,30 80,10

4 TUWA ISAKSSON -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 25,20 41,40
103C Forward 112 Somersaults 1 1,6 4,0 40 4,0 12,0 19,20 60,60
102B Forward Somersault 1 1,5 35 45 30 10,5 15,75 76,35
5 GILDA RENNSTAM -- SIK Goteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 55 55 6,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 36,30
102B Forward Somersault 1 1,5 35 40 35 10,5 15,75 52,05
20A Fall bak 1 1,2 50 55 4,0 15,0 18,00 70,05
6 LINNEA FALK -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 18,00 18,00
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 19,80 37,80
101C Forward Dive 1 1,2 55 55 50 16,5 19,80 57,60
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 3,0 45 3,0 9,0 9,00 66,60
7 ELSA HAMMAREN -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 1,0 40 45 45 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 55 6,0 55 16,5 18,15 31,65
10B Fall framat 1 1,0 40 35 4,0 12,0 12,00 43,65
20A Fall bak 1 1,2 35 45 40 12,0 14,40 58,05
3m Pojkar aldre
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poadng Podng Pen
1 HUGO LEANDER -- Jonképings Simsillskap

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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3m Pojkar aldre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
201C Back Dive 3 17 55 65 6,0 18,0 30,60 30,60
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 70 7,0 60 21,0 37,80 68,40
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 3 1,9 50 6,0 45 15,0 28,50 96,90
105C Forward 2'2 Somersaults 3 22 55 7,0 6,0 18,0 39,60 136,50
3m Flickor yngre
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
1 LISA ELFSTROM -- SIK Géteborg
101C Forward Dive 3 14 50 50 50 15,0 21,00 21,00
401C Inward Dive 3 13 50 50 45 15,0 19,50 40,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 18 60 70 60 18,0 32,40 72,90
20A Fall bak 3 13 55 55 50 16,5 21,45 94,35
2 HANNA TELLFJORD -- J6nképings Simsillskap
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 60 60 55 18,0 19,80 19,80
10C Fall framat 3 12 65 60 65 19,5 23,40 43,20
101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 50 45 15,0 21,00 64,20
401C Inward Dive 3 13 50 50 50 15,0 19,50 83,70
3 MOLLY EKDAHL -- SIK Goteborg
101C Forward Dive 3 14 55 55 45 16,5 23,10 23,10
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 50 40 13,5 17,55 40,65
20A Fall bak 3 13 45 50 50 15,0 19,50 60,15
10B Fall framat 3 11 60 65 60 18,0 19,80 79,95
4 TUVA EVERTSSON -- SIK Goéteborg
10B Fall framét 3 11 60 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
10C Fall framat 3 12 50 45 40 135 16,20 34,35
10A Fall framét 3 12 60 65 55 18,0 21,60 5595
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 55 55 45 16,5 18,15 74,10
5 ANGLA EVERTSSON -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 45 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 50 55 40 15,0 18,00 34,50
200C Fothopp bakat 3 1,3 40 45 40 12,0 1560 50,10
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 60 55 60 18,0 21,60 71,70
6 STINA HOGMAN -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 60 55 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 60 55 55 16,5 19,80 37,95
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 45 45 40 13,5 14,85 52,80
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 45 55 45 13,5 16,20 69,00
7 TINDRA HAAG -- SIK Goteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 50 50 50 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 45 50 40 135 16,20 32,70
10B Fall framét 3 1,1 50 50 45 15,0 16,50 49,20
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 50 55 50 15,0 18,00 67,20
8 ALICE GYLLENGREN -- J6nképings Simsillskap
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 50 50 40 150 16,50 16,50
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 45 50 50 15,0 18,00 34,50
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 45 50 40 135 16,20 50,70
10C Fall framat 3 12 35 45 40 12,0 14,40 65,10
9 OLIVIA LAURELII -- J6nképings Simsillskap
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 55 50 55 16,5 18,15 18,15
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 50 55 55 16,5 19,80 37,95
10C Fall framat 3 12 45 50 60 15,0 18,00 5595
10B Fall framét 3 11 25 25 15 75 825 64,20

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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3m Flickor yngre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
10 ALICIA LEANDER -- Jonk6pings Simsillskap
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 50 40 55 150 16,50 16,50
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 40 45 45 13,5 16,20 32,70
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 35 35 35 10,5 12,60 45,30
10B Fall framat 3 11 50 55 40 150 16,50 61,80
11 FILIPPA HAMMARSTROM -- Jonkopings Simsillskap
10C Fall framat 3 12 40 50 40 12,0 14,40 14,40
10B Fall framat 3 11 55 55 50 16,5 18,15 32,55
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 50 45 45 13,5 14,85 47,40
100C Fothopp framét 3 12 30 35 40 10,5 12,60 60,00
12 ANNA SCHLOTTERBECK -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
10C Fall framat 3 12 20 20 20 6,0 7,20 7,20
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 40 50 4,0 12,0 13,20 20,40
10B Fall framat 3 11 50 55 50 150 16,50 36,90
200C Fothopp bakat 3 13 55 50 55 16,5 21,45 58,35
13 SANNA ASTROM -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 35 35 35 10,5 11,55 11,55
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 35 45 35 10,5 12,60 24,15
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 45 45 40 13,5 14,85 39,00
10C Fall framat 3 12 50 50 35 15,0 18,00 57,00
14 MEJA PALMER -- J6nképings Simsillskap
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 50 55 50 150 16,50 16,50
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 40 50 45 13,5 16,20 32,70
10C Fall framat 3 12 25 35 3,0 9,0 10,80 43,50
10B Fall framat 3 11 40 55 35 12,0 13,20 56,70
15= IDA WIDEK -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 40 45 40 12,0 13,20 13,20
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 40 55 40 12,0 14,40 27,60
10B Fall framat 3 11 40 45 35 12,0 13,20 40,80
100C Fothopp framét 3 12 40 50 35 12,0 14,40 55,20
15=  MICA PALMER -- J6nkopings Simsallskap
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 45 40 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 25 35 40 10,5 12,60 27,45
10C Fall framat 3 12 40 45 50 13,5 16,20 43,65
10B Fall framat 3 11 35 30 40 10,5 11,55 55,20
17 ANNI ALMGREN -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 40 40 12,0 13,20 13,20
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 35 50 40 12,0 14,40 27,60
10B Fall framat 3 11 35 45 35 10,5 11,55 39,15
100C Fothopp framét 3 12 35 50 40 12,0 14,40 53,55
18 SAGA ANDERSSON -- SIK Goteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 50 45 45 13,5 14,85 14,85
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 40 45 35 12,0 14,40 29,25
10B Fall framat 3 11 25 30 20 75 825 37,50
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 40 45 40 12,0 14,40 51,90
19 LOVISA GUSTAVSSON -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 11 40 50 3,0 12,0 13,20 13,20
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 35 30 25 9,0 10,80 24,00
100C Fothopp framét 3 12 40 45 50 13,5 16,20 40,20
10B Fall framat 3 11 35 50 3,0 10,5 11,55 51,75

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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3m Flickor yngre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
20 ZANDRA HULTQVIST -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A Fothopp framat 3 11 35 40 3,0 10,5 11,55 11,55
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 35 35 35 10,5 12,60 24,15
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 30 25 3,0 9,0 10,80 34,95
200C Fothopp bakat 3 1,3 30 40 3,0 9,0 11,70 46,65
21 SIRI LINDSTROM -- SIK Géteborg

100A Fothopp framat 3 11 35 35 35 10,5 11,55 11,55
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 30 35 3,0 9,0 10,80 2235
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 35 40 3,0 10,5 12,60 34,95
200C Fothopp bakat 3 13 25 25 20 75 975 4470
22 SVEA GILLBERG -- SIK Géteborg

100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 40 45 40 12,0 13,20 13,20
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 30 25 25 75 900 2220
100C Fothopp framat 3 12 40 25 35 10,5 12,60 34,80
200C Fothopp bakat 3 1,3 20 25 25 75 975 4455
23 VANJA MAGNUSSON -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

100A Fothopp framat 3 11 30 20 30 9,0 9,90 9,90
200A Fothopp bakat 3 12 25 25 25 75 9,00 18,90
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 40 3,0 40 12,0 14,40 33,30
200C Fothopp bakat 3 1,3 20 25 20 6,0 7,80 41,10
1m Pojkar yngre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
1 ALBIN VOLMER -- J6nképings Simsallskap

101C Forward Dive 1 12 6,0 60 60 18,0 21,60 21,60
201C Back Dive 1 15 6,0 60 6,0 18,0 27,00 48,60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 45 50 40 13,5 18,90 67,50
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,6 6,0 55 55 16,5 26,40 93,90
2 GUSTAV STALARM -- SIK Géteborg

101C Forward Dive 1 12 55 50 45 150 18,00 18,00
401C Inward Dive 1 14 55 50 55 16,5 23,10 41,10
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,6 55 55 50 16,5 26,40 67,50
202C Back Somersault 1 15 45 45 45 135 20,25 87,75
3 MAX CORNELIUSSON -- SIK Goéteborg

101C Forward Dive 1 12 6,0 45 45 13,5 16,20 16,20
201C Back Dive 1 15 40 40 40 12,0 18,00 34,20
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 45 45 40 13,5 18,90 53,10
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,6 50 5,0 5,0 15,0 24,00 77,10
4 EDVARD ERNEBACK -- SIK Géteborg

101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 60 45 150 18,00 18,00
201C Back Dive 1 15 35 40 35 10,5 15,75 33,75
301C Reverse Dive 1 16 45 50 40 13,5 21,60 55,35
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 40 45 50 13,5 18,90 74,25
5 LUKAS JANSSON -- SIK Géteborg

101C Forward Dive 1 12 50 50 40 150 18,00 18,00
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 50 55 5,0 15,0 21,00 39,00
401C Inward Dive 1 1,4 40 45 40 12,0 16,80 55,80
20A Fall bak 1 12 45 45 45 13,5 16,20 72,00

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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1m Pojkar yngre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
6 ZACKARIAS PETTERSSON -- Jonképings Simsillskap
100A Fothopp framat 1 10 55 55 6,0 16,5 16,50 16,50
100C Fothopp framat 1 11 55 50 55 16,5 18,15 34,65
10B Fall framat i 10 50 50 55 15,0 15,00 49,65
101C Forward Dive 1 12 40 45 40 12,0 14,40 64,05
7 EDVIN SARLVIK -- SIK Géteborg
101C Forward Dive 1 12 25 45 35 10,5 12,60 12,60
401C Inward Dive 1 14 35 45 40 12,0 16,80 29,40
102C Forward Somersault 1 1,4 35 55 4,0 12,0 16,80 46,20
10B Fall framat 1 10 45 45 45 13,5 13,50 59,70
8 KASPER EKDAHL -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 10 45 50 4,0 13,5 13,50 13,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 55 50 6,0 16,5 18,15 31,65
10B Fall framat 1 10 55 45 40 13,5 13,50 45,15
20A Fall bak 1 12 30 40 40 12,0 14,40 59,55
9 EMRIK LAVENO -- SIK Géteborg
101A Forward Dive 1 14 35 35 25 10,5 14,70 14,70
20A Fall bak 1 12 30 40 3,0 9,0 10,80 2550
202C Back Somersault 1 15 40 50 3,0 12,0 18,00 43,50
10B Fall framat 1 10 4,0 35 40 12,0 12,00 55,50
10= LINTON PETERSSON -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
100A Fothopp framat 1 10 30 15 25 7,5 7,50 7,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 55 45 50 15,0 16,50 24,00
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 45 40 45 13,5 14,85 38,85
10B Fall framat 1 10 4,0 35 45 12,0 12,00 50,85
10= NOA BOSTROM -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 1 10 55 45 55 16,5 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 11 35 3,0 4,0 10,5 11,55 28,05
10B Fall framat 1 10 4,0 40 3,0 12,0 12,00 40,05
20A Fall bak 1 12 35 30 3,0 9,0 10,80 50,85
12 HAMPUS HOLMGREN -- SIK Géteborg
101C Forward Dive 1 12 45 45 40 13,5 16,20 16,20
401C Inward Dive 1 14 50 50 35 150 21,00 37,20
402C Inward Somersault 1 16 0,0 00 0,0 0,0 0,00 37,20 1
201C Back Dive 1 15 20 25 3,0 75 11,25 4845
13 HAMPUS MARTINI -- SIK Goéteborg
100A Fothopp framat i 10 50 30 35 10,5 10,50 10,50
200A Fothopp bakat 1 1,1 40 50 4,0 12,0 13,20 23,70
10B Fall framat i 10 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 23,70 1
100C Fothopp framat 1 1,1 40 35 40 12,0 13,20 36,90
3 m Flickor aldre
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Poadng Podng Pen
1 EMMA GULLSTRAND -- Jonk6pings Simsillskap
401C Inward Dive 3 13 55 55 6,0 16,5 21,45 21,45
201C Back Dive 3 1,7 55 55 55 16,5 28,05 49,50
301C Reverse Dive 3 1,8 50 55 45 15,0 27,00 76,50
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,5 6,0 55 6,5 18,0 27,00 103,50

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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3 m Flickor aldre

Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
2 MEGAN JONES -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP

101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 27,00 27,00
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 25,20 52,20
103C Forward 112 Somersaults 3 1,5 40 45 40 12,0 18,00 70,20
401B Inward Dive 3 1,4 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 25,20 95,40
3 FRIDA LYSELL -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 6,0 55 6,0 18,0 19,80 19,80
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 55 50 55 16,5 19,80 39,60
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 55 45 50 15,0 21,00 60,60
103C Forward 112 Somersaults 3 1,5 55 55 55 16,5 24,75 85,35
4 TUWA ISAKSSON -- VAXJO SIMSALLSKAP
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 50 45 50 15,0 21,00 21,00
401C Inward Dive 3 1,3 45 45 45 13,5 17,55 38,55
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 3 1,5 50 50 5,0 150 22,50 61,05
101B Forward Dive 3 1,5 45 45 45 13,5 20,25 81,30
5 LINNEA FALK -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 45 50 6,0 15,0 16,50 16,50
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 40 50 5,0 15,0 18,00 34,50
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 40 45 55 13,5 14,85 49,35
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 40 40 5,0 12,0 14,40 63,75
6 ELSA HAMMAREN -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 20 3,0 3,0 9,0 9,90 9,90
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 40 50 4,0 12,0 14,40 24,30
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 50 5,0 40 15,0 16,50 40,80
100C Fothopp framat 3 1,2 45 50 5,0 15,0 18,00 58,80
7 GILDA RENNSTAM -- SIK Géteborg
100A Fothopp framat 3 1,1 20 35 35 10,5 11,55 11,55
200A Fothopp bakat 3 1,2 55 55 6,0 16,5 19,80 31,35
10B Fall framat 3 1,1 3,0 40 3,0 9,0 9,90 41,25
101C Forward Dive 3 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,00 41,25 1
1m Pojkar aldre
Hopp Height DD D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 Totalt Podng Poang Pen
1 HUGO LEANDER -- J6nképings Simsillskap
103C Forward 12 Somersaults 1 1,6 55 6,5 6,0 18,0 28,80 28,80
203C Back 12 Somersaults 1 2,0 4,0 50 4,0 12,0 24,00 52,80
301C Reverse Dive 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 55 18,0 28,80 81,60
403C Inward 12 Somersaults 1 22 45 55 40 13,5 29,70 111,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Faileddive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 42 points
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